L2300080532

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	



7020 W 1)934 1 T. SCOTT

FEB 2 1 2023



500396307565

10/28/22--01033--015 **150.00

CONTRACTOR POSTOR TALL AND THE CONTRACTIONS TO THE CONTRACTIONS TO THE CONTRACTOR CONTRA

2023 FEB 20 AM 4: 2

COVER LETTER

v Filing Section ision of Corporations		
Descy LEC		
	Name of Limited Ligh	ility Company
	value of Emilied Eldo	mry Company
Madam:		
d Articles of Domestication of a	Non-U.S. Entity ar	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.
n all correspondence concerning	this matter to the fo	llowing:
1		
Name of Person		-
Firm/Company		-
et St		
Address		-
2145		•
City/State and Zip Co	ode	-
.@gmail.com		
-mail address: (to be used for future an	nual report notification)	
nformation concerning this matt	ter, please call:	
1	757 at (9750060
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
iling Address:		Street Address:
v Filing Section		New Filing Section
		Division of Corporations
		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Devey LL.C Madam: d Articles of Domestication of an all correspondence concerning Name of Person Firm/Company at St Address 2145 City/State and Zip Co @gmail.com -mail address: (to be used for future an anformation concerning this mat	Devey LLC Name of Limited Liab Madam: d Articles of Domestication of a Non-U.S. Entity are all correspondence concerning this matter to the form Name of Person Firm/Company et St Address 2145 City/State and Zip Code @gmail.com -mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: Area Code

Articles of Domestication: \$25 Articles of Organization: \$125 Total to Domesticate and file: \$150

Tallahassee, FL 32303

100

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

D. Art Cles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with \$ 605,1045. Horida Strates.
the name of the "Other Business Lintity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is the region of Cher Business Linux.
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company or mer entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc. (
Linst organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Virginia VII 91 mm. (Enter state, or if a non-Line of the name of the country)
Formular, 22, 2016 02 122 2016 02 123 2016 03 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
. The name of the Horida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
On the Name (Thorda Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date.
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the becomes effective date on the Department of State's records
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes
6. On the onverted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the autoout to which such members are entitled under ss. 605-1606 and 605-1661-605,1072, 1-8.

2023 FEB 20 AH 4: 3Y
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Signed this 11 day of January	2023
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	sited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name, Denis Shubin	Tirle: Member Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature Table	
Printed Name. Denis Shubin	Tale Member Manager
Somature	
Fronted Name	l'itle:
Se nature	
Printed Name	Title:
Signature	
Printed Same	Lule
Signature	
Printed Name	_ Intle
	_
Signature: Printed Name,	l'itle:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	Officer.
H Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Segnature of one Octoral Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners	ty Limited Partnership:
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Lees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy. Certificate of Status	\$30.00 (Optional)
Connedic of Stages	\$5,00 (Optional)

•

/

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
Dexcy LLC			
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Addres	ss:		
The mailing address an	d street address of the princ	cipal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Addr	ess:	Mailing Address:	
4320 Benedict St		4320 Benedict St	
Hastings FL 32145		Hastings FL 32145	
(The Limited Liability Comp business entity with an activ	pany cannot serve as its own Regi- re Florida registration.) da street address of the regi	ffice, & Registered Agent's Signature stered Agent. You must designate an individual stered agent are:	2: or another
	Denis Shubin		
		aine	
	4320 Benedict St	(DO D. NOT	
		(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Hastings City	FL 32145 Zip	
place designated in thi further agree to comply	is certificate, I hereby accept with the provisions of all sta	ept service of process for the above stated the appointment as registered agent and atutes relating to the proper and complete my position as registered agent as provid	d agree to act in this capacity. I e performance of my duties, and
	Registered A	Ygend Signature (REQUIRED)	_
	-	(CONTINUED)	PILE 2

Λ	RT	11	1 1	 V -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Denis Shubin
	4320 Benedict St. Hastings FL 32145
(Use attachment if necessary)	
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the in effective date is listed, the date must be after the date of filing.)	ne date of tiling: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 cale
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
QUIRED SIGNATURE:	Signature of a member or an authorized representative
	tatutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of pe

(ln tha degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Denis Shubin

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees: